01069
Revised 10-08
Section 15
Dump Valves DVU Series
Description
The DVU Series are pneumatically controlled dump valves. The valves open and close automatically by pneumatic control
from a Murphy L1200NDVOR or similar level controller and dump valve operator. Diaphragm actuated, the DVU series
dump valves operate at 30–70 psi (207–483 kPa) [2.07–4.83 bar] and up to 2000 psi (13.8 MPa) [138 bar] vessel pressure

SLS02A: Includes DVU150 valve
-LR: Less Regulator option
How to Order Specify model number:
Model Inlet Outlet Trim Size
Working
Max. Press.
DVU2120 2 NPT 1 NPT 0.436 in. (11 mm) 2000 psi.
DVU2115 2 NPT 1 NPT 0.576 in. (15 mm) 1500 psi.
DVU2105 2 NPT 1 NPT 0.859 in. (22 mm) 500 psi.
DVU175 1 NPT 3/4 NPT 0.359 in. (9 mm) 1800 psi.
DVU175SS 1 NPT 3/4 NPT 0.359 in. (9 mm) 1800 psi.
DVU150 1 NPT 1/2 NPT 0.359 in. (9 mm) 1800 psi.
DVU150SS 1 NPT 1/2 NPT 0.359 in. (9 mm) 1800 psi.
MURPHY摩菲仪表授权经销商：
CNMEC Technology (Beijing) Co.,Ltd.
信德迈科技(北京)有限公司
地址：北京市朝阳区胜古中路2号金基业大厦201室
邮编：100029
电话：010- 8428 2935, 8428 9077,
Http：//www.cnmec.com
Email: sales@cnmec.biz
传真：010-8428 8762
	Dump Valves DVU Series
	• For Separators/Scrubbers to 2000 psi (13.8 MPa) [138 bar] Working Pressure
	• Hex Union Allows Plug and Seat Replacement Without Piping Removal
	• Operates on 30–70 psi (207–483 kPa) [2.07–4.83 bar] Control Pressure
	• Compatible With Murphy Level Controls
	• Soft Seat Valve
	• Manual Valve Operator
	Description
	The DVU Series are pneumatically controlled dump valves. The valves open and close automatically by pneumatic control from a Murphy L1200NDVOR or similar level controller and dump valve operator. Diaphragm actuated, the DVU series dump valves operate...
	A key benefit of this design is a hex union that provides the ability to replace the seat without removing the valve from piping.
	Application
	Designed for gas compressor scrubbers, the DVU Series can be used to dump any liquids compatible with its materials of construction.
	Dimensions
	7.50 (191)
	7.50 (191)
	7.50 (191)
	7.50 (191)
	7.50 (191)
	8.0 (203)
	8.0 (203)
	8.0 (203)
	6.75 (171)
	6.75 (171)
	2.75 (70)
	2.75 (70)
	2.75 (70)
	2.06 (52)
	2.06 (52)
	1.0 (25)
	1.0 (25)
	1.0 (25)
	1.0 (25)
	1.0 (25)
	2-11.5 NPT
	2-11.5 NPT
	2-11.5 NPT
	1-11.5 NPT
	1-11.5 NPT
	1-11.5 NPT
	1-11.5 NPT
	1-11.5 NPT
	3/4˝-14 NPT
	1/2˝-14 NPT

	Shipping Dimensions
	Scrubber Level Systems (SLS)
	How to Order Specify model number:
	2 NPT
	1 NPT
	0.436 in. (11 mm)
	2000 psi.
	2 NPT
	1 NPT
	0.576 in. (15 mm)
	1500 psi.
	2 NPT
	1 NPT
	0.859 in. (22 mm)
	500 psi.
	1 NPT
	3/4 NPT
	0.359 in. (9 mm)
	1800 psi.
	1 NPT
	3/4 NPT
	0.359 in. (9 mm)
	1800 psi.
	1 NPT
	1/2 NPT
	0.359 in. (9 mm)
	1800 psi.
	1 NPT
	1/2 NPT
	0.359 in. (9 mm)
	1800 psi.